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1 Town Office (306)- 295-3322
2 Post Office 295-3214
3 SW Emergency Response Centre 295-3634
Fire/Police/Ambulance 911
ATTRACTIONS
4  T.rex Discovery Centre 295-4009
5 Eastend Historical Museum 295-3375
6 Splash Park & Swimming Pool 295-3358
7 Streambank Golf Course 295-3792
8 Memorial Hall & Tea Room 295-3788
9  Activity Centre 294-7005
10 Rink Complex 295-3560
11 Roping Arena
12 Wallace Stegner House 295-3670
13  Wilkinson Memorial Observatory 295-3323
14  Trans Canada Trail (green dots)
15 Rodeo Grounds 295-4040

16 Kin Park & Children’s Playground
29 Raptor Rounds Mini Golf & Greenhouse 294-7386
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ACCOMMODATIONS & CAMPING
17 Cypress Hotel
18 Northhill Cottage Rentals
19 Riverside Motel & Campground
20 Silver Willow Gallery & Guest House
21 Eastend Town Campground
22  Pine Cree Regional Park
FOOD & BEVERAGE
23 Jack's Cafe
24 Lucky Larry’s Lunch
7 Clubhouse @ Streambank Golf Course
17 The Loft @ Cypress Hotel
25  Krankys - Beer, Wine & Spirits
26 Hidden Valley Foods
27 Convenience Store
28 The Blue Dog
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Regional Park

295-3505
295-7438
295-3630
295-7470
295-3322
295-3323

295-3313
295-3340
295-3792
295-3505
295-3663
295-3510
295-3364
(519)639-3942

BANKS, ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL SERVICES,INSURANCE

GALLERIES

Eastend Agencies 295-3655
Horizon Business Solutions 295-2655
Innovation Credit Union (Eastend Advice Centre) 295-3551
Investors Group 295-4060
Julie’s Office Service 295-3342
Welltraxx 295-2675
CONTRACTORS

CC Instrumentation & Electrical 295-4678
Miles Howlett Painter, interior exterior 295-8288
JBM Plumbing 315-7546
K&H Painting 295-7866/295-7665
Lee’s Reno’s 295-7361
Reynolds Construction 295-3270
Rocksteady Roofing and Renovations 315-3954
Valley Plumbing & Heating 295-3218
DOG GROOM SERVICES

Blue’s Grooms 618-7006
FISHING, HUNTING

Moose Outfitting 295-7909
T & A Gunworx 295-4867
FUEL, AUTOMOTIVE & AGRICULTURE

B & B Welding 295-3828
Bill's Auto Barn 295-3326
Crazy Cowboys Automotive 295-4051
Eastend Co-Op Agro Centre (Fuel) 295-3651
Eastend Convenience Store (Fuel) 295-3364
Hagg’s House of Custom, Motorcycle Repair Shop 295-3395
Kendrick’s Repair 295-3256
Petro Canada Cardlock 295-3663
Stenerson Auto 295-3714

Wishy Washy Car Wash (corner Redcoat/Tamarack)

@ Moonsdéttir Studio

@ Nixavl - Pottery by Nick Saville

@& Silver Willow Gallery & Guest House

@ The Blue Dog

@ Whitemud Clay Pottery Studio
Wilder Art Studio, (by appointment)
Zanj Art, (by appointment)

HAIR SALONS & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

Hair Oasis

Twisted Designs

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Dr. Anne Davis Medical Clinic

Healing Hills Integrative Wellness Ltd.

T. Sekura CMT RMT

Trea Jensen - Reiki Master/Bodytalk/

Wolf Willow Health Centre

HOUSING

Eastend Rental Listing

Sask Housing — Senior Housing

LIBRARY & SCHOOLS

Alleykatz Early Learning Centre

Eastend Library

Eastend School

PLACES OF WORSHIP

Eastend United Church

Emmanuel Grace Church

St. Augustine's Anglican Church

St. Patrick’s Catholic Church

SHOPPING

Krankys - Beer, Wine & Spirits

The Nic-Nak Shop

Tin & Tulip Boutique

295-7172
295-7432
295-7470
(519)639-3942
294-0400
295-3777
295-3656

295-4199
750-3764

295-3522
295-1211
295-7415
295-7172
295-2000

295-7983
295-7272

295-3669
295-3788
295-3601

295-3670
295-7748
295-7731
295-3662

295-3663
631-2172
295-7471



